Stanthorpe Bridge Club

THURSDAY (22-FEB-18)

Place Pr No Player Names

Brough Warren / Margaret Warren
John Fernie / Rebecca Pennington
Keith Barnett / Margaret Brooks
Gerald Embery / Teresa Embery
Jewel Bell / Joy Newman
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Score

33.00
25.00
24.00
20.00
18.00

Compscore2W7

%

68.75%
52.08%
50.00%
41.67%
37.50%

Green
Points

0.18
0.13

HANDICAP WINNERS:1st BROUGH WARREN - MARGARET WARREN, 2nd KEITH BARNETT - MARGARET BROOKS,
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